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CONCERT: Thursday, September 16, 2021, Church of the Epiphany, 7:30pm. Private concert for invited audience. Program: Bach Motet BWV 225 and Beethoven Symphony #6 
Movements 1 and 2. 

Rehearsal Date Strings Woodwinds/Horns Trp/Trb/Tmp/Perc/Other Location 

Reading Session: Tuesday, August 31 7:30-10 pm    Church of the Epiphany 

Thursday, September 2 7:30-10 pm    Church of the Epiphany 

Tuesday, September 7 7:30-10 pm  7:30-10 pm  Church of the Epiphany 

Thursday, September 9 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm  Church of the Epiphany 

Tuesday, September 14 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm  Church of the Epiphany 

Concert, Thursday, September 16 7:15 call; 7:30 pm start. This will be a private concert for invited family and friends. Church of the Epiphany 

 

CONCERT: Friday, November 19, 2021, Church of the Epiphany, 7:30pm Program: Handel Water Music; Tchaikovsky Serenade for Strings; Mozart Symphony No. 36  

Rehearsal Date Strings Woodwinds/Horns Trp, Tmp Location 

Thursday, October 28 7:30-10 pm   Church of the Epiphany 
Tuesday, November 2 7:30-10 pm    Church of the Epiphany 

Tuesday, November 9 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm  Church of the Epiphany 

Thursday, November 11 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm Church of the Epiphany 

Tuesday, November 16 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm Church of the Epiphany 

Thursday, November 18 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm Church of the Epiphany 
Concert, Friday, November 19 7:15 call; 7:30 pm start. Church of the Epiphany 7:30-10 pm 

 

CONCERT: Friday, April 29, 2022, Cultural Arts Center, 7:30pm. Soloists: TBD. Program: Brahms Requiem and TBD. 

Rehearsal Date Strings Woodwinds/Horns Trp/Trb/Tuba/Tmp/Hp Location 

Thursday, April 7 7:30-10 pm   Church of the Epiphany 
Tuesday, April 12 7:30-10 pm   Church of the Epiphany 

Tuesday, April 19 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm  Church of the Epiphany 

Thursday, April 21 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm Cultural Arts Center, Silver Spring, MD  

Tuesday, April 26 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm Cultural Arts Center, Silver Spring, MD  

Thursday, April 28 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm Montgomery College/Rockville 

Concert, Friday, April 29 Call 7:15; 7:30 pm start Cultural Arts Center, Silver Spring, MD  
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CONCERT: Saturday, June 4, 2022, CAC, 7:30 pm. Soloists: TBD Program: TBD 
Rehearsal Date Strings Woodwinds/Horns Trp/Trb/Tuba/Tmp/Perc/other Location 

Tuesday, May 24 7:30-10 pm   Montgomery College/Rockville 

Thursday, May 26 7:30-10 pm   Montgomery College/Rockville 

NO REHEARSAL Monday, May 30     
Tuesday, May 31 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm  Montgomery College/Rockville 

Wednesday, June 1 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm Montgomery College/Rockville 

Thursday, June 2 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm Montgomery College/Rockville 

Friday, June 3 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm 7:30-10 pm Montgomery College/Rockville 

Concert, Saturday, June 4 5:45 touch-up, 7:30 pm start Cultural Arts Center, Silver Spring, MD  

 

Health Policy: All FMMC meetings, rehearsals, and events are restricted to only fully vaccinated individuals. As we are guests at our performance venues, and 
each venue will have its own vaccination policy, we ask our performers and audiences to adhere to our FMMC policy and we suggest they wear masks as well 
for an added layer of security and comfort. 
 
Expectations:  Avanti provides performance opportunities for serious musicians committed to high standards of performance and musicianship.  The orchestra is 
open to musicians by audition or by invitation from the conductor.  Musicians are expected to be prepared for and attend all scheduled rehearsals.  Exceptions 
are negotiated with the manager and conductor in advance.  Avanti is part of the Friday Morning Music Club, a membership organization that relies on dues 
($25-$95) to provide free concerts to the public.  Orchestra members are asked to join FMMC and pay dues. If membership dues present an obstacle for you, 
please contact Nan Cooper. 

 
Connect: 

YouTube Channel:  https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCa5laCfv5j_Ld8xwrV6f3Tw 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/AvantiOrchestra/ 

For more about Avanti: http://www.fmmc.org/orchestra/ 

For more about FMMC: http://fmmc.org/ 

Contact: Nan Cooper  orchestra@fmmc.org  or avantiorchestra@gmail.com 
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